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Washington Prep Athletics Network

Name

Ava Hubble
Anna Silva
Katarina Kenlein
Chloe Pond
Camryn Smith
Jasmine Ereaux
Elaina House
Aurora Woodward
Ashiah Campbell
Rose Felice

Kate Hufnagel
Maya Eastlund

Name

Sarah Hegde
Gabi Treece
Nora Gadd
Anna Schmidt
Grace Campbell
Hallie Brigham
Maya Jackson

Alexa Wilmer
Jenna Simpson
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Varsity
Height
5' 9"
5' 8"
5' 8"
57"
5' 6"
5' 6"

5'11"
5'8"
5'4"
5'9"
5'9"

Junior Varsity
Height

5'4"
5'8"
5'4"
5'8"
5'6"
5'8"
57"
5'4"
5'6"
5'5"

SWINGING

DOORS
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LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS
2019 Varsity Volleyball
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[__AMERICAN MEGICAL RESPONSE |

Year
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11
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Year
9
10
11
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Greater Spokane League

League of Champions
www.GreaterSpokanelLeague.org

Head Coach
Chris Kosty

Assistants
Ashley Bradshaw
Haile Watson
JV Head Coach
Theresa Crane

JV Assistant
Scotty Alexander

Frosh Head Coach
Rick Wright

Frosh Assistant
Liz Harden

C-Team Coach
Lynda Rypien

C2-Team Coach
Maura Ruiz

Athletic Trainer
Leah Corra

Band Director
Dan Nord

Cheer Advisor
Tianna McDonald

Drill Team Coach
Sarah Paul

Principal
Marybeth Smith

Asst Principal
Theresa Meyer
Phil High-Edward
Carole Baumgartner

Athletic Director
Dave Hughes

Principal Assistant

Sarah Pooler
Veronica Steele
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